Startnummer

134

147

120

121

140

101

146

103

102

138

18. LBK Walking-Tag 27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste
Name
Barth, Rolf
Schmidt, Vera
Marggrander, Ralf
Berg, Matthias
Pfirrmann, Rolf
Bader, Patrick
Lorenz, Bernd
Eisele, Sonja
Trautmann, Florian

Muller, Marcel

Nordic Walking 14 km
Verein

TVE Weiher
LT TSV Graben-Neudorf
Udo’s Fitness
SK Kandel
VGL Maximiliansau
Behlenheim
TV Hambrucken
Hemsbach
Farth/Odenwald

TSV Willsbach

AK

M60

W55

M65

M65

M65

M65

M60

W50

M35

M60

Platz AK

Zeit
01:40:43
01:42:45
01:49:47
01:49:47
01:57:07
01:58:43
02:05:54
02:06:47
02:06:48

02:09:44



	Tabelle1

